


Attachments and Supporting Materials — Truth in Testimony

5. Please list any Federal Grants, cooperative agreements, or contracts (including subgrants or
subcontracts) that you or the entity that you represent have received on or after October 1, 2012:

httgs:[{finanée.duke.edu[resoufces{doi:s.ghQ'

See the folloWing in link above for details: .
Fiscal Year 2014/2015 OMB Circular A-133 Reports (pdf)
Previous Years A-133 Reports
Fiscal Year 2013/2014 OMB Circular A-133 Reports (pdf)
Fiscal Year 2012/2013 OME Circular A-133 Reports {pdf}
Fiscal Year 2011,/2012 OMB Circular A-133 Reports (pdf)




Jul-13

Amount

1,879,284
10,482,000
13,886,257
271,412
319,047
4,435,507
310,756
275,735
270,229
1,000,000
255,000
33,385,227

Name

DR REDDYS LABORATORIES LTD
SANOFI-AVENTIS RECHERCHE
ASTRAZENECA AB R&D MOLANDAL
OAK FOUNDATION

RADIATION EFFECTS RESEARCH FNDN
University of Nazarbayev
KILIMANJARO CHRISTIAN MEDICAL CTR
Alcon Laboratories

Jacobs Foundation

Tor Peterson

Luis Enrique Alvarez-Ortega

Country
india
France
Sweden
Switzerland
Japan
Kazakstan
Tanzania
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
UK
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Jul-14

Amount

1,879,284
10,482,000
13,886,257
271,412
319,047
4,435,507
310,756
275,735
270,229
1,000,000
255,000
33,385,227

Name

DR REDDYS LABORATORIES LTD
SANQFI-AVENTIS RECHERCHE
ASTRAZENECA AB R&D MOLANDAL
OAK FOUNDATION

RADIATION EFFECTS RESEARCH FNDN
University of Nazarbayev
KILIMANJAROC CHRISTIAN MEDICAL CTR
Alcon Laboratories

Jacobs Foundation

Tor Peterson

Luis Enrigue Alvarez-Ortega

Country
india
France
Sweden
Switzerland
lapan
Kazakstan
Tanzania
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
UK




{15,236,418.06) ASTRAZENECA AB R&D MOLANDAL Total
(360,711.05) CSL LIMITED Total
(3,507,667.57) DR REDDYS LABORATORIES SA Total
(832,491.00) HUNT OIL EXPLORATION & PRODUCTION Total
(1,433,095.00) OAK FOUNDATION Total
(634,003.00) RWANDA MINISTRY OF HEALTH Total
(16,696,513.08) SANOFI-AVENTIS RECHERCHE Total
(496,099.44) UNIVERSITY OF BRITISH COLUMBIA Total
4,435,507.00 University of Nazarbayev
1,500,000.00 Tor Peterson
619,294.00 Guido Matfon

Dec-14 Country

Sweden
Australia
India

Peru
Switzerland
Rwanda
France
British Columbia
Kazakstan
Switzertand
Belgium




Ju-15
Row Labels BRI

AJINOMOTO CO INC
ASTRAZENECA AB R&D MOLANDAL
CSL LIMITED-

DR REDDYS LABORATORIES SA
HUNT OiL EXPLORATION & PRODUCTION

RWANDA MINISTRY OF HEALTH
SANOFI-AVENTIS RECHERCHE

University of Nazarbayev
Tor Peterson

“Country Amount
Japan 360,719

Sweden 15,726,616
Australia 489,243
India 1,708,096
Peru 539,464
Rwanda 1,454,431
France 10,914,869

Kazakstan 3,883,059
Switzerland 1,500,000
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